



HPE Aruba Networking 9100 Series Hybrid Gateways

Gateways for Cloud WLAN, SD-Branch and VPNC deployments



Ordering guide Page 2

Table 1. Select a model

Part number	Description	
R9M45A	HPE Aruba Networking 9114 Hybrid Gateway 4xSFP+ 4xCombo 1 Expansion	
R9M46A	HPE Aruba Networking 9114DC Hybrid Gateway 4xSFP+ 4xCombo 1 Expansion	
R9M47A	HPE Aruba Networking 9114 TAA Hybrid Gateway 4xSFP+ 4xCombo 1 Expansion	
R9M48A	HPE Aruba Networking 9114DC TAA Hybrid Gateway 4xSFP+ 4xCombo 1 Expansion	

Table 2. Select HPE Aruba Networking Central License

Part number	Description		
SOU91AAE	HPE Aruba Networking 91xx Gateway WLAN Advanced 1-year Subscription E-STU		
SOU92AAE	HPE Aruba Networking 91xx Gateway WLAN Advanced 3-year Subscription E-STU		
SOU93AAE	HPE Aruba Networking 91xx Gateway WLAN Advanced 5-year Subscription E-STU		
SOU94AAE	HPE Aruba Networking 91xx Gateway WLAN Advanced 7-year Subscription E-STU		
SOU95AAE	HPE Aruba Networking 91xx Gateway WLAN Advanced 10-year Subscription E-STU		
SOB88AAE	HPE Aruba Networking 91xx Gateway Foundation 1-year Subscription E-STU		
SOB89AAE	HPE Aruba Networking 91xx Gateway Foundation 3-year Subscription E STU		
SOB90AAE	HPE Aruba Networking 91xx Gateway Foundation 5-year Subscription E-STU		
SOB91AAE	HPE Aruba Networking 91xx Gateway Foundation 7-year Subscription E-STU		
SOB92AAE	HPE Aruba Networking 91xx Gateway Foundation 10-year Subscription E-STU		
SOB98AAE	HPE Aruba Networking 91xx Gateway Advanced 1-year Subscription E STU		
SOB99AAE	HPE Aruba Networking 91xx Gateway Advanced 3-year Subscription E STU		
SOCOOAAE	HPE Aruba Networking 91xx Gateway Advanced 5-year Subscription E STU		
SOC01AAE	HPE Aruba Networking 91xx Gateway Advanced 7-year Subscription E STU		
SOC02AAE	HPE Aruba Networking 91xx Gateway Advanced 10-year Subscription E STU		

Table 3. Select accessories (optional or spares)

Part number	Description
S0Q21A	HPE Aruba Networking 9114-MNT-19 Rack Mount Kit
JL085A	HPE Aruba Networking X371 12VDC 250W 100-240VAC Power Supply
JL757A	HPE Aruba Networking 6300M 250W 36-72VDC Input Non-PoE Power Supply
j9583B	HPE Aruba Networking X414 Universal 4-post

Table 4. Select accessories (optional or spares)

Part number	Speed	Description
J4858D	1G	Aruba 1G SFP LC SX 500m MMF XCVR
J4859D	1G	Aruba 1G SFP LC LX 10km SMF XCVR
J8177D	1G	Aruba 1G SFP RJ45 T 100m Cat5e XCVR
JL747A	1G	Aruba 1G SFP RJ45 T 100m Cat5e TAA Transceiver
JL745A	1G	Aruba 1G SFP LC SX 500m MMF TAA XCVR
J9150D	10G	Aruba 10G SFP+ LC SR 300m MMF XCVR
J9152D	10G	Aruba 10G SFP+ LC LRM 220m MMF XCVR
J9151E	10G	Aruba 10G SFP+ LC LR 10km SMF XCVR
J9153D	10G	Aruba 10G SFP+ LC ER 40km SMF XCVR
J9281B	10G	Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 1m DAC Cable
J9283D	10G	Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3m DAC Cable
J9285D	10G	Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 7m DAC Cable
JL749A	10G	Aruba 10G SFP+ LC LR 10km SMF TAA XCVR

Make the right purchase decision. Contact our presales specialists.



Visit ArubaNetworks.com

